	Träningspaket
	
	
	Tröja

120, 140, 160
	Kortbyxa
120, 140, 160
	Strumpor
31-34, 35-39
	College-overall 
med tryck
120, 140,160
	Ryggsäck

med tryck
	Hela paketet 

	Förälders namn
	Tel
	Storlek
	125:-
	100:-
	70.-
	385:-
	220.-
	900:-

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


